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o IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY
| PENNSYLANIA
l STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT

1

Lezzer Cash & Carry of Curwensville, Inc.
Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2002-00368-CD

Real Debt: $1,961.59
Atty’s Comm:
Vs. Costs: $
Int. From:
William C. McCracken and Entry: $20.00
Donna M. McCracken, t/d/b/a
B & C Home Improvements
Defendant(s)
Instrument: Confession of Judgment

Date of Entry: March 12, 2002

Expires: March 12, 2007

Certified from the record this 12th day of March, 2002.[\)

Y
William A. Shaw, Prothonotary
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SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on @(' {-{J/M A3, 2003, of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,
Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to e Satisfagtion on the same.

, A 54‘\@(@%\1&0

Plaintiff/Attorney

‘ FREDASE
0 /21302%[ c(,_,;x,og

William A. Shaw  Se7. 70
Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

No.: 2002-00368-CD
Lezzer Cash & Carry of Curwensville, Inc.

Debt: $1,961.59
Vs.
Atty's Comm.:
William C. McCracken
Donna M. McCracken
B & C Home Improvements

Interest From:

Cost: $7.00

NOW, Friday, October 24, 2003 , directions for satisfaction having been received, and all
costs having been paid, SATISFACTION was entered of record.

Certified from the record this 24th day of October, A.D. 2003.

Prothonotary

)
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SUBCRDINATION OF LIEN

OL-3LB-cD
WHEREAS, LEZZER CASH & CARRY OF CURWENSVILLE, INC.

Pennsylvania, more particularly described as follows:

Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows:

BEGINNING at an iron pin on Weaver Place, which point
is ninety (90) feet north of the northeastern corner
of West Pine Street and Weaver Place, and at the
northwestern corner of lot now or formerly of Oliver
McCracken and W. H. Kline; thence along Weaver Place

north four (4°) degrees thirty (30') minutes east
thirty (30) feet to an iron post at the southwestern
corner of lot now or formerly of David and Ethel
Daugherty; thence by the David and Ethel Daugherty lot

[::|l~nEEE outh eighty-five (85°) degrees thirty (30') minutes
east eighty-eight (88) feet to an iron pin on a twelve
(12) foot private alley running parallel to and

FEB 24 2003 situate ninety-nine (99) feet, more or less, westerly
from William Street; thence along the western line of

| said private alley south four (4°) degrees thirty
WPmLai?‘j .8haw (30') minutes west thirty (30) feet to an iron pin at
rethen e

éﬁguyy the northeastern corner of lot now or formerly of W.
H. Kline; thence along the southern line of lot now or

formerly of Kline north eighty-five (85°) degrees
thirty (30') minutes west eighty-eight (88) feet to an
iron pin in the eastern line of Weaver Place and the
pPlace of beginning. A plot showing the dimensions of
the four parcels of which this is one, into which this
piece of land was subdivided, is attached to the deed
to Gerald L. Heichel in Deed Book 380, page 409.

TOGETHER with the right in common with the other
owners or tenants of subsections of the premises known
{ as the John Boag Property, to the use of a twelve (12)

Pennsylvania corporation ("Lezzer"), entered a judgment against
William C. McCracken and Donna M. McCracken, t/d/b/a B & C Home
Improvements, in the principal amount of $1,961.59 on March 12,
2002, filed in the Office of the Prothonotary of Clearfield
County, Pennsylvania, to No. 02-368-CD, placing a lien of

judgment on premises situate at 213 W. Pine Street, Clearfield,

ALL that certain piece or parcel of land situate in the First
Ward of the Borough of Clearfield (formerly Third Ward of the
Borough of Clearfield), County of Clearfield and Commonwealth of




-

foot private alley extending from west Pine Street to
the line of Lot No. 21, now or formerly owned by David
and Ethel Daugherty, wh1ch alley was established by
Mary Alice Jackson for the use of the respective
possessors of said John Boag property.

WHEREAS, SHAWN R. McCRACKEN and DONNA M. McCRACKEN,
("McCracken") are the present owners of the premises; and

WHEREAS, McCracken has obtained a mortgage from
Northwest Savings Bank in the principal amount of $31,200.00,
recorded to Instrument No. 200302392, and wishes to make the
Lezzer judgment subordinate to said mortgage; and

WHEREAS, Lezzer is willing to subordinate its lien
position in favor of the mortgage of Northwest Savings Bank.

NOW, THEREFORE, Lezzer, does agree that whatever
right, title and interest which it, its successors and assigns,
may have in and to the subject premises pursuant to its lien
shall be and the same is hereby expressly made subject and
subordinate to the mortgage of Northwest Savings Bank Company in
the amount of $31,200.00.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Lezzer, intending to be legally bound
hereby, has executed this instrument this gi/hﬁf day of

ﬁ%mom,s/ , 2003.
/

ATTEST: - LEZZER CASH & CARRY OF
CURWENSVILLE, INC.

Mﬁ?ﬂ &Qﬁm By: //W Ué&"’

Secretary ? Michael F. IL&Zzzer, President




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA )

) 88
COUNTY OF CLEARFIELD )

on this, the le"rday of Féﬂfuﬂfy , 2003,
before me, the undersigned officer, personally appeared MICHAEL
F. LEZZER, and acknowledged himself to be President of LEZZER
CASH & CARRY OF CURWENSVILLE, INC., and further acknowledged that
as such officer he is authorized to execute the within instrument
on behalf of LEZZER CASH & CARRY OF CURWENSVILLE, INC., and
further that he did so for the purposes therein contained.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and

notarial seal the day and year first above written.

Lot g

Déwris £, Borgée

Notarial Seal
Dennis E. Borger, Notary Public
OmmmmMeBmanmmMCb%w
My Commisslon Expires Apr. 10, 2005

, Panniyvasin Association ot Notaries
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL ACTION - LAW

LEZZER CASH & CARRY of
CURWENSVILLE, INC.,
Plaintiff

vVsS.

WILLIAM C. McCRACKEN and
DONNA M. McCRACKEN,
t/d/b/a B & C HOME
IMPROVEMENTS

Defendant

No. 02- %g' -CD

Type of Case: Civil

Type of Pleading: COMPLAINT IN
CONFESSION OF JUDGMENT

Filed on behalf of: Plaintiff

Counsel of Record for this Party:
Andrew P. Gates, Esquire

Supreme Court No.: 36604

GATES & SEAMAN

Attorneys at law

Two North Front Street

P. 0. Box 846

Clearfield, Pennsylvania 16830
(814) 765-1766

FILED

MAR 12 2002

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

LEZZER CASH & CARRY of

CURWENSVILLE, INC.,
Plaintiff
vs. No. 02~ -CDh

WILLIAM C. McCRACKEN and DONNA M.

McCRACKEN, t/d/b/a B & C HOME
IMPROVEMENTS,

50 00 08 00 08 S0 05 00 S0 o

Defendants
COMPLAINT

Plaintiff files this Complaint pursuant to Pa. R.C.P.
No. 2951(b) for judgment by confession and avers the following:

1. Plaintiff, LEZZER CASH & CARRY of CURWENSVILLE,
INC., is a corporation, organized and existing under the laws
of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, which has its main office
at Scofield Street, P. O. Box 217, Curwensville, Pennsylvania,
16833.

2. Defendants, WILLIAM C. McCRACKEN and DONNA M.
McCRACKEN, husband and wife, are adult individuals residing at
R. R. #1, Box 327, West Decatur (Clearfield County),
Pennsylvania 16878.

3. Defendants are engaged in a business under the
trade name of B & C Home Improvements which maintains the same
mailing address as the Defendants and which is set forth at
length in Paragraph 2 hereof.

4. Plaintiff is engaged in the business of selling
and furnishing materials and building supplies to entities

involved in the construction and/or home improvement business.




5. Attached as Exhibit “A” is a true and correct copy
of an Application for Credit, containing a Credit Account
Agreement, dated August 26, 1996, between Plaintiff, Lezzer
Cash & Carry of Curwensville, Inc. and Defendants, William C.
McCracken and Donna M. McCracken, t/d/b/a B & C Home
Improvements which credit application was accepted by Plaintiff
at a credit line of $5,000.00 by virtue of Plaintiff's letter of
August 27, 1996, addressed to B & C Home Improvements, which is
also attached hereto and made a part hereof as Exhibit “B".

6. The judgment to be entered hereunder by
confession is not being entered against the Defendants, William
C. McCracken and Donna M. McCracken, t/d/b/a B & C Home
Improvements, in connection with a consumer credit transaction,
nor does the same arise out of a retail installment sale,
contract or account subject to the provisions of the Goods and
Services Installment Sale Act, as amended. (See 69 P.S. §1101
et seq).

7. Defendants’ Credit Account Agreement referred to
in Paragraph 5 hereof has not been assigned by Plaintiff.

8. No judgment has been entered against the named
Defendants in any court of record pursuant to the warrant of
attorney provisions set forth in the aforementioned Credit
Account Agreement as referenced in Paragraph 5 hereof.

9. Defendants, William C. McCracken and Donna M.

McCracken, t/d/b/a B & C Home Improvements, are in default

2




under the terms of the aforementioned Credit Account Agreement
since they have not paid for the building materials and
supplies purchased on credit from Plaintiff on October 11,
2001, October 15, 2001, October 23, 2001, October 24, 2001,
October 25, 2001 and November 20, 2001 despite being billed for
said items.
10. Pursuant to the Warrant of Attorney to Confess
Judgment Authority as set forth in the aforementioned Credit
Account Agreement of August 26, 1996, Plaintiff demands
judgment be entered against Defendants, William C. McCracken
and Donna M. McCracken, t/d/b/a B & C Home Improvements for:
a. Amounts due for credit purchases, $ 1,705.73
including interest due pursuant
to the terms of the Credit Account
Agreement through January 2, 2002;
b. Attorney's fees (at the rate of 15%) $ 255.86
pursuant to the Warrant of Attorney
appearing in said Credit Account
Agreement
TOTAL $ 1,961.59
c. Plus Interest at the rate of 18% per
annum on the unpaid principal balance
from January 2, 2002
WHEREFORE, Plaintiff, Lezzer Cash & Carry of
Curwensville, Inc., demands judgment in its favor in the sum of
$1,961.59 be entered against Defendants, William C. McCracken
and Donna M. McCracken, t/d/b/a B & C Home Improvements, as

authorized by the Warrant of Attorney appearing in the

aforementioned Credit Account Agreement, plus costs and




interest under the terms of the aforementioned Credit Account
Agreement at the rate of 18% per annum on the unpaid balance
from January 2, 2002 to date judgment entered and thereafter at

the statutory rate.

GATES & SEAMAN

Andrew-P. Gates, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintiff

Date: March I‘ . 2002 Two North Front Street
P. O. Box 846
Clearfield, PA 16830
(814) 765-1766




- e v v 5

t

ON SN paeog juay suiingumgo —
Sdoa st nl A St It JIUNOUID SAR T Ak RO Yiia i | Wt / MOA ISWIDTD Sy agpn] pAllupsun AND MY 24V A5 65 | A0S e (AU YYD SAIDIC SUISHOFT 3 ik Uadin WALh

e 4wt ot DL WM fO n.a«? e A WA A et

kBRSBTSl a2V ON DS DO K IR AP N

SRR AN IS SN ISPOUN ANl B v st at

T

A 3 > ot
i 3 sy any

YHIST JO I0(T Sty b e i o

S R FRRATN  tvit ON D78 908 Waca

Tt e i [ rence YT inlON WO i it did e i tarmaa®
[ d

Wtmswa AZ, s

ekl JIDIC ik

SR el

Bra o e

lirnPeS AIY NPl v TR T s | 3

MR R | TS R

T ST L QMDA 20PN ] SV Tl A i 18

a VA Ol ST S A RS At P A M e it - e = At

—

U CM

Redunoy g » @~ saqunN g » @ -

W o vcAUDdWIOY) Jutpuog Jo 2o v e G e

i Inod isuwdv suawaSpnl pasluosun un 319yl 2V &, a7

seREEscwrior JAIAdnayunq paanjoap aaaa nof aangf s gL gy,

_5

- N )

paywyy [CIETER)

S/80-97]- ¢2

3 SS2UISng Ul S17 <i

Y Ee v el ON PMOY YR iR s g Sy

§ A AR RSRN d 2UA ] dIYSIoUD 0 B G

KRR J2QUINN WORDIIJNNIPT 42801dUI Y [DAIPIT s Fi7aA

/<

J.-.m»;.sW_Q.nN.# TR

v A0 -,

Ther2 - QI ot TSR B o, R,

o R g DRIRLVECREDNL SSAIDPY 12AQ 2RA TR AR Sl

B iR, B ol - QUDNT (Y SIIUAN J a3, 5\ rder L 20s . F dzs 13

pdy

, uonewJoju| ssauisng

mn__Iwm.m_Z.rm,d.n_ :¢.NOI103S

quI o__aoE omzeqn

| eupu i 2A0)dnayung paaviaap 1042 1ok AU Var et AV Ty

ERMATINL i (FUO Y29yD) Juisriofy Jo adAL

> §

ON /

-3 §

pievog uy w___»:m\:»»ﬁl

| Yo s dHOA SuInBD SjuzwaSpn] parjunsun fup I AN i,

U T W MU (P00 YON[D) SmrsS TuISnoff v TG A

COSNE;OC 1BYl10

ul0du] [onuuy. ;|

b oo e RER LAWK B PI2H HOISOF 22atn v R BRI Wbt

SRR TP Y SSIPPY. S, 49001 dUIT & %7 SAIRRIREAT

BRI R AN S KA KT JRAO UL 0023 & 2000 %) S5

75/79%

\:U-Y.u? k\.\ § ™M ?O.QV

G2 AT AL i de YT JO QRO ot Mmoot A

AR TR L A ON L FAK 0N I irle L A A

R A AR AR IN L DUDAL SR ATl 738 a0 i,

CANTRIID A AR 1A R AR I W% AL S N P S A Ay BTN Mo B mGARRLT

i o AU TIA WYL T T M S oL TP\ e +remac = T A

T we m e v —ew

uojewJou| asnod

W awoouy

pafojdug $107)

Sl 20T e ER 1 PIBFY HOBISOJ TR D SN e 88, n

PO AN A SN A £k SSIPPY. S JIAONIMITY oS vu BT ARA P EEAL

P R L R o SRR E Y. (71T (1T S ey R P U

»

<2 2/

Y

/76

ANLg- 0S- Sap

LETL-570 (h1])

L5V S AR LS Ky YIS JO DJO(T i b IR AT o B iAsY

LHFRSROADT IO ST A O] D28 IO R Xt b ivv Aot i N

AL RN R S A BRI ON DUOY T ok e ot ok W VS A b

dY/ 7

S Avif pSIML] P

Y IHL T g0t J VT

N st  AIZ wscve, 5,

Gy NV s PADIS Joiiv *

Lot e

0 AP o L L LN AL e A

e L aiei MO A AG T SERUPPY 1IN plveri bl S3ed b Wr

A e R T B 8 4 A PHIDAL & o St e D e bl

P

.

Q056 -SIC(HY

s SSPUISTg Ul SIfin

= ML Ve e il 220N 0N JUOY ] - v S5 AN T R AT SN

PEL

2

X\w ﬁu\L&\L\ «V

»S > h LS

uoiewloju] yuesyddy

\Q\v\v&\._.\

A > w9

Wivesmdizami s

B IGRl APIC Grir s

G O e @ T TV 80T AN BRI M TH e i O A R

BA AL LI WER T L A SC2 PP, J32 40 A5 1S ppNtEe 2450, 49 0% RSl

FLICH UL XSV PIIBN] SEFUISAY ox3 it s ol il nlsfadas

uonjewloju] sssuisng

wn__Ime._.m_mn_Om_n_ J7T0S ANV STVNAIAIANI -

“A"

EXHIBIT

I NOILO3JS




OOO0E

LEZZER CASH & CARRY OF CURWENSVILLE, INC.
LEZZER CASH & CARRY, INC. - DUBOIS
LEZZER CASH & CARRY OF INDIANA, INC.
LEZZER CASH & CARRY OF BUTLER, INC.
LEZZER CASH & CARRY OF WILLIAMSPORT, INC.
LEZZER CASH & CARRY OF STATE COLLEGE, INC.
LEZZER CASH & CARRY OF GROVE CITY, INC.
LEZZER CASH & CARRY OF CRANBERRY, INC.

APPLICATION FOR CREDIT

INSTRUCTIONS:

INDIVIDUALS and SOLE PROPRIETORSHPS must complete Sections 1, 4, 5, 6 and 7.
PARTNERSHPS must complete Sections 2 4, 5, 6 and 7.
CORPORATIONS must complete Sections 3, 4, 5, 6 and 7.

All sections required by your applicant type must be fully completed. Any applications
received without the required information or signatures will be retumned unprocessed
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SECTION 5: REQUEST FOR CREDIT .
(All applicants must fully complete this section) s .

What is the esti d cost of the project? How much credit are you requesting? Are you tax exempt? (If yes, attach a ipleted tax sption certificate)
Yes No
Do you plan to obtain bank fi ing? If yes, Nume of Bank Name of Loan Officer
Yes No
Are purchase orders required to charge? If no, please list names of persons authorized to charge on this account
Yes No

SECTION 6: ACKNOWLEGMENT OF CREDIT ACCOUNT AGREEMENT

{All applicants must fully complete this section)

THE undersigned parties who are engaged in business under the trade name of ’T’)d—(‘_ #6 m < Tm Aoue wm Cw[fj hereby contract
with Lezzer Cash & Carry to furnish materials and building supplies to them. In order to better assure delivery of said matefials and supplies and to further secure
credit therefore, the undersigned, both in their individual capacity and in their representative capacity, set forth below, do agree that, in the event payment is not
otherwise made for said materials and supplies, that they will make payment therefore when it is billed to tnem, in an amount of the balance due. If the said accou
is not paid when due, the undersigned individually, and in their representative capacity, do hereby authorize the Prothonotary or any attorney of any court of record
of the United State to appear therein against them for the amount then due with interest on the unpaid balance at the rate of eighteen (18%) percent per annum
together with costs of suit, release of errors, and with fifteen percent for attorneys and/or collection fees, hereby waiving all right of stay of execution, inquisition an
appeal and the benefit of any and all laws now or hereafter to be passed, exempting real or personal property from levy and sale on execution and also waliving the
benefit of the present or any further insolvent laws of any state of the United States and of the present or any further bankruptcy law of the United States.

DO NOT SIGN BELOW BEFORE YOU HAVE READ THE CREDIT ACCOUNT AGREEMENT ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF

THIS APPLICATION AND MADE A PART HEREOF. YOU ACKNOWLEGE THAT YOU HAVE KEPT A COPY OF THE CREDIT ACCOUNT
AGREEMENT FORM #LCC-393 AND YOU AGREE TO BE BOUND BY ITS TERMS AND CONDITIONS, WHICH ARE HEREBY INCORPORATED BY
REFERENCE AND MADE PART OF THIS APPLICATION.

WITNESS the signature of the parties hereto, the a@ day of P"qu .19 Kg

INDIVIDUAL & SPOUSE SIGNATURES

. C
@}M/ﬂ d—» (SEAL) ‘ (SEAL)

gd\ﬂm-,, M /MFM_ (SEAL) (SEAL)

PARTNER & SPOUSE SIGNATURES & TITLES

BY: (SEAL)
Title

BY: (SEAL)
Title

BY: (SEAL)
Title

BY: (SEAL)
Title

BY: (SEAL)
Title

BY: (SEAL)
Title

CORPORATE OFFICER SIGNATURES & TITLES

BY: (SEAL)
Title

BY: (SEAL)
Title

BY: ~ (SEAL)
Title

BY: (SEAL)

Title
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SECTION 7: AUTHORIZATION TO OBTAIN CREDIT INFORMATION

(All aplicants must fully complete this section) '

Authorization is given to Lezzer Cash & Carry to obtain or exchange any information it may
require relative to this application from any source, including our financial institutions and trade
suppliers, and I/we authorize each source to provide Lezzer Cash & Carry with such information.

We further authorize that a photocopy or facsimile of this authorization be considered as valid

as an original.

(A~ e,

5[2(0/0“«

Signature Date
% (
D . “mn il sl las
Signature Date
Signature Date
Signature Date
Do not write below this line
For Office Use Only
Ap?oﬂ,aﬁl Daie Apprgved Account Number Type Credit Limit
-
L 8/272/ ¢ Y 2/97

[ CASH & CARRY|

LUMBER & BILDING MATERIALS CENTERS

P.0.BOX 217
CURWENSVILLE, PA. 16833 |




Corporate Office: P.O. Box 217
Scofield Street

. Curwensville, PA 16833

(814) 236-0220

August 27, 1996

B & C Home Improvements .
213 West Pine Street
Clearfield, PA 16830

Dear Mr. Mc Cracken;
I am pleased to inform you that a charge account has been opened in your

namé and welcome you as one of our valued customers. Your initial credit limit
has been set at _$5,000.00 .

_Our terms are 1% 12th, NET 30 DAYS: This means in addition to your con-
tractor pricing you can also receive an additional 1% discount if your account
is paid by the 12th of the month. NET 30 DAYS means the balance shown on the
monthly statement must be paid in full before the next month's billing date.

If your account becomes past due, a service charge of 1%% per month will be
added to your account. We reserve the right to place accounts beyond our 30 day
terms on credit hold until payment for delinquent invoices and any applicable
service charge is received.

Once again, welcome and thank you for your interest in lezzer Lumber. We
look forward to a long and mutually prosperoﬁs relationship.

Sincerel
Lez

Indiana DuBois Curwensville Butler Muncy

State College ‘ Cranberry Grove City
EXHIBIT "B"



MAR-07-02 THU 16:06 GATES AND SEAMAN FAX NO. 814 765 1488 P, 09

VERIPICATION

I, Thomas Yontosh, Corporate Credit Manager for

LEZZER CASH & CARRY of CURWENSVILLE, INC., Plaintiff, verify

i that the statements made in the foregoing Complaint are true

| and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and

‘belief. I, the undersigned, understand that false statements

made herein are subject to the penalties of 18 Pa.C.S., §4904

relating to unsworn falsification to authoriti

il

Thomas YQntoshy
Corporate it Manager for

LEZ2ER CASH & CARRY of
CURWENSVILLE, INC.

3
N




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNA.

ZER CASH & CARRY OF

ocw?m.z 3VILLE, INC.,
Plaintiff

WILLIAM C. McCRACKEN and
DONNA M. McCRACKEN, t/d/b/a

B & C HOME IMPROVEMENTS,
Defendant

COMPLAINT IN CONFESSION OF
JUDGMENT

l0:J0¢@

wdmmg
g Mt

William A. sp
- Sha
PoSo:oSJ\s\

LAW OFFICES
GATES & SEAMAN
2 NORTH FRONT STREET
P.O. BOX 846
CLEARFIELD, PA. 16830

THE PLANKENHORN CO., WILLIAMSPORT, PA,

\

—..H:. mﬂU foo.00

im:ﬁl: Ry
| C» Aok e

LO. Me Cra cicen
U Mobes vox MeCracleen,



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY ,

PENNSYLANIA . N
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT '

Lezzer Cash & Carry of Curwensville, Inc.
Plaintiff(s)

- e

No.: 2002-00368-CD
Real Debt: $1,961.59
Atty’s Comm;
Vs. Costs: §
Int. From:
William C. McCracken and Entry: $20.00
Donna M. McCracken, t/d/b/a

B & C Home Improvements
Defendant(s)

Instrument: Confession of Judgment
Date of Entry: March 12, 2002

Expires: March 12, 2007

Certified from the record this 12th day of March, 2002.

(e AL

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

ook o o o e ok ok ok ok o ok e ek ok sk ok ok sk s ok ke ok ok ok sk ok ok ok o ok ke ok sk sk e sk ok sk o sk s s e ok sk ke ok 3 s sk sk ok sk ok sk ke ok sk ok sk ok ok ok ok ok ok e ok ok ok ok ok ok sk ok

SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on , , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,
Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attorney



COPY

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

LEZZER CASH & CARRY of
CURWENSVILLE, INC.,
Plaintiff

g
:

vs. No.
WILLIAM C. McCRAcKEN and DONNA M.
McCRACKEN, t/d/b/a B & C HOME
IMPROVEMENTS,

Defendants

TO: Donna M, McCracken
R. R. #1, Box 327
West Decatur, PA 16878

Notice is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned

matter has been entered against you in the amount of

s 1,Gkl.5¢ on _MNasch 1A , 2002.

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

By

Deputy




CORPY

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

LEZZER CASH & CARRY of
CURWENSVILLE, INC.,
Plaintiff

vs. No. 02- 3(98 -CD
WILLIAM C. McCRACKEN and DONNA M.
McCRACKEN, t/d/b/a B & C HOME
IMPROVEMENTS,

Defendants

TO: William C. McCracken
R. R. #1, Box 327
West Decatur, PA 16878

Notice is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned

matter has been entered against you in the amount of

s 1Qle1.59 on _March 13, 2002.

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

By

Deputy




